
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M75
Judge: 

Wolfgang Reuter GER Eskilstuna, SWE 11.03.05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 4.70

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  08:15:01

End: 27.03.23  09:05:00

1 3695 Olle BORG M75  4.46     Sweden

2 2153 Valdis CELA M75  4.36     Latvia

3 2336 Jan TIES M75  4.31  SB   Netherlands

4 785 Ulrich BECKER M75  4.16     Germany

5 192 SILVA Alcides Francisco DA M75  3.79     Brazil

6 808 Herbert BRÜCK M75  3.76     Germany

7 43 Juan Jose FERNANDEZ M75  3.65     Argentina

8 274 Jean-Pierre MAYER M75  3.57     Canada

9 2465 Mieczyslaw BURDZY M75  2.95     Poland

10 252 Arthur GEE M75  2.80     Canada

I II III IV V VI

4.26 4.05 4.07 x 4.28 4.46Olle BORG

x 4.11 x 3.91 4.26 4.36Valdis CELA

3.16 3.65 4.09 3.96 3.93 4.31Jan TIES

4.16 3.97 4.05 3.88 4.09 4.12Ulrich BECKER

3.79 3.64 3.44 x rSILVA Alcides Francisco DA

3.76 x x x x xHerbert BRÜCK

x 3.59 3.47 3.65 3.55 3.64Juan Jose FERNANDEZ

3.57 3.45 x 3.27 3.50 3.45Jean-Pierre MAYER

2.87 2.95 2.80Mieczyslaw BURDZY

2.48 2.75 2.80Arthur GEE
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M75
1 Final Olle BORG Sweden  4.461     

2 Final Valdis CELA Latvia  4.362     

3 Final Jan TIES Netherlands  4.313  SB   

4 Final Ulrich BECKER Germany  4.164     

5 Final SILVA Alcides Francisco DA Brazil  3.795     

6 Final Herbert BRÜCK Germany  3.766     

7 Final Juan Jose FERNANDEZ Argentina  3.657     

8 Final Jean-Pierre MAYER Canada  3.578     

9 Final Mieczyslaw BURDZY Poland  2.959     

10 Final Arthur GEE Canada  2.8010     
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